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	序号
	名称
	宽（M）
	高（M）
	数量
	面积
	单位
	单价
	金额（元）
	备注

	1
	东、西墙
	5.83
	3.43
	2
	39.99 
	面
	
	
	木龙骨、木工板、批腻、墙布、亚克力、墙面灯带、磁吸照片板等

	2
	南面墙
	7.68
	3.43
	1
	26.34 
	面
	
	
	

	3
	门头美化及牌匾制作
	7.8
	1.7
	1
	13.26
	面
	
	
	门头粉刷、不锈钢烤漆字19个、照明射灯

	4
	铜牌
	0.5
	0.4
	3
	
	块
	
	
	钛金字

	5
	科室牌
	
	
	1
	
	块
	
	
	亚克力

	6
	其他内装
	
	
	2
	
	块
	
	
	国徽

	合  计
	
	



